SKU No.

HT/NOO1
HT/NOO2
HT/NOO3
HT/NOO4
HT/NOOS
HT/NOOG
HT/NOO7
HT/NOO8
HT/NOO9

Hand Towels/Napkins

PRODUCT

Luncheon Napkin
Luncheon Napkin
Dinner Napkin
Dinner Napkin
Dispenser Napkin
Hand Towel

Hand Towel

Hand Towel Interleaf
Hand Towel Interleaf

DESCRIPTION

Luncheon Napkin 1ply 1/4 fold
Luncheon Napkin 1ply 1/8 GT fold
Dinner Napkin 1/8 GT fold

Dinner Napkin 1/8 GT fold
Dispenser Napkin

Hand Towel Roll (Yellow Virgin)
Hand Towel Roll (Premium)
Hand Towel Intleaf 19x25¢cm
Hand Towel Intleaf 23x23cm

COLOUR
White
White
White
Brown
White
Natural
White
White
White

SIZE

300x300
400x400
400x400

19x25¢m
23x23cm

CARTON QTY
3000pcs
3000pcs
1000pcs
1000pcs
16Rolls
16Rolls
2160pcs
2400pcs
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